QCrEAE |UrRk

CHINA LIFE

B FEEARKERER

ISR

RS R AR RERRE, RXIRNMEEUT:

—. BEFXREER

Si8SE: RSBO21E
YIRECRER: 2021807 8290
EEHE: 7

THEER: (ZHHGAC6510MDABAZ BigFAZE
EAMRE: EEUEENX, FlEE

ZEHEE: 0

3T RISERAE): B 20265018220 1284005# £ 2027401822H12890045 Lk
AISRESERE): B 20265018238 008400542 Z 2027401822H240100% Lk

=BG LREe

325EME FEFHMERE: O
A IS EERIRESE: 3
S EERREAIE HBRIREL: O

=. FEERMHER

FERpE R
MENFERERE BXRIF0T
NEhEE=AREFE
MaNZEEEARRERE-BIA
MaNZEE LA RRERE -
NN Eh T ERE R AR S 45U SR

MINERIMETEREER (NaIFE=H

RiEFRIE)

MMNERIMNETEREREE (MEIZFEEEA

REERIE-BWA )

FINERIMNETEREERE (aZFEFELA

RE{ERIE-3RE )
AL REST
MENFER BRI EIERFIE
R
FraAt
Hith#hFefRIES T
&it

B: ZEWIR EFHEIERMT

REATER
%

BERS

BNLEE FOSDH/EERE(T)

121259.60
3000000.00
100000.00
100,000.007T/[E *6FE

7R

300000.00

100000.00

600000.00

/ /
/ 200000.00

&R8(7)
141.53
209.73
78.68
285.60

0.00

8.45

1.34

6.71

732.04
749.00

weir SEFERMYHEFH+HRE 0.00

tH PR bt i)

[IRZIERE | | FRMBNERRBNSTHE, FRFEYN A RMLRIE S R,

1481.04
1029.00
2510.04

{581 ]

HEAFMRERGBRARRFES AT

20265018158



